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The restaurant from Bournemouth offers 98 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
£7. Nippon Inn, a charming gem tucked away in Charminster, offers a truly authentic Japanese dining
experience. Despite its unassuming exterior, this restaurant boasts a dedicated manager and a warm, homey
atmosphere. The cuisine is fresh, flavorful, and reminiscent of traditional Japanese cooking, far exceeding the
standards of chain restaurants. Guests can enjoy a variety of dishes, from tempura to sushi, all prepared with
care and attention to detail. The restaurant's limited seating options, including tatami mat tables, add an
exclusive touch to the dining experience. The friendly and accommodating staff only enhance the overall
enjoyment of dining at Nippon Inn. For those craving genuine Japanese food and a welcoming environment, this
establishment is a must-visit destination.
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Nippon Inn Menu

Salads

TOFU SALAD

Soups
TEMPURA UDON
Nigiri
TAMAGAO

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Donburi
TEN DON

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Fish

SEA BASS

Main Course

KATSU DON

Curry

PORK KATSU CURRY

Main Dish

SEABASS

£7

£11

£3

£11

£6

£12

£12

£4

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Noodle

RAMEN

Dressings

SESAME DRESSING

Bento Menu

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

Agemono
TUNA KARA-AGE

Beverages
CAN GREEN TEA

Sushi Roll

TUNA MAYO

Asian

GYOZA

Popular Items

BEEF BOWL

Sushi & Sashimi A La

Carte

SQUID

Stir Fried Noodle

YAKISOBA WITH CHICKEN

£12

£3

£4

£7

£12

£4

£10
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Appetizers (Hot) Restaurant Category
SALMON KARA AGE £7 VEGETARIAN
Drinks To Go Side Dishes, Appetizers &
J20 APPLE RASPBERRY £3 Salads

OKONOMI YAKI £6
Robata
ASPARAGUS BACON £5 Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL £3
Traditional Menu - R AMUNE s
Noodles
YAKISOBA WITH PORK £10 Vegetarian

CROQUTTES £6
Rice Bowl Dishes STIR FRIED VEGETABLES £6
OYAKO DON £11

Seafood
Pasta de Sushi Frio OCTOPUS AND ORZO £5
KAISEN DON £14 CHIKUWA FISH CAKES £7
Bottle Fruit Juice Appetizer
APPLETISER £3 SESAME CHICKEN

TEMPURA £9
Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi - A La Carte Nigiri Sushi
SABA (MACKEREL) £4 AMA EBI

HOTATE £5
Delightful Ice Cream
BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM £3 Indian

CHICKEN CURRY £12
Japanese Ice Cream VEGETABLE CURRY £12
YUZU ICE CREAM £3

Noodles

YAKISOBA WITH VEGETABLES £9
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YAKISOBA WITH PRAWNS

Soft Drinks

J20 ORANGE PASSIONFRUIT
J20 APPLE MANGO

Dumplings
PRAWN GYOZA
EBI (PRAWN)

Other Softs

SPRING WATER (STILL)
SPRING WATER (SPARKLING)

Sides

FRIED CHEESE IN BREADCRUMBS
SOY SAUCE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

FISH
CHICKEN

£10

£3
£3

£8

£2
£2

£6

Rice Bowl With Toppings

CHIRASHI SUSHI
UNAGI DON

Entrées
TAKOYAKI

EBI FRY
AGEDASI TOFU

£9
£17

£8
£7
£6

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES
RICE
PICKLES

Sushi Nigiri
IKURA

INARI

TOBIKO

Sushi

SASHIMI
MAKI SUSHI (12 PIECES)
VEGAN MAKI( 6 PIECES)

Dessert

GREEN TEA ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Starters

NIBBLES
TEMPURA SOBA
KARA-AGE

Japanese Specialties
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

YAKISOBA

MISO SOUP

Uncategorized

MAKI SUSHI 6 PIECES
JAPANESE SOY BASE

£3
£3
£2

£7
£4
£5

£14
£7

£3
£3
£3

£2
£11

£7

£3
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CHEF’S NIGIRI SELECTION Meat Dishes

. TSUKUNE (PER SKEWER) £3
Ingredlents Used CHICKEN IN GINGER £7
EEL YAKITORI (PER SKEWER) £2
TUNA £5 MIXED PLATTER (SMALL) £7
SALMON £4 PORK KATSU (PER SKEWER) £3
UNAGI £6 MIXED PLATTER (LARGE) £14
EDAMAME £4 GOMA TEBA CHICKEN £6

Nippon Inn

124 Charminster Road, Opening Hours:

Bournemouth, BH88UT, United Tuesday 01:00-16:00 18:00-22:30

Kingdom Wednesday 01:00-16:00 18:00-
22:30

Thursday 01:00-16:00 18:00-22:30 §
Friday 01:00-16:00 18:00-22:30 |
Saturday 01:00-16:00 18:00-22:30

Made with Menu
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